Powderhorn Mountain Divine Incline Results
01/31/15
Timing by Mountain and Desert (MAD) Racing, LLC

Division: Race Class - Men
Place Bib# Name
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131
165
151
132
154
158
126
136
133
129
137
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163
149
160
130
142
121
146
124

SCOTT SIMMONS
MARSHALL THOMSON
MAX TAAM

JON BROWN

BEN KADLEC

RORY KELLY

BRAD LAROCHELLE
PAUL HAMILTON

MIKE SCHILLING
VINCE ANDERSON
TYLER NEWTON
ADAM FRISCH
STEPHEN STERN
CALEB MUELLER
COLIN CARES

MATT TURGEON
ALEXANDER LOEFFLER
TIM BISHOP
MATTHEW ANDERSON
WALTER BLESER

Division: Race Class - Women
Place Bib# Name

1

O© oo NOOTPA~,WN

-
= O

164
152
125
140
157
143
141
144
128
139
145

STEVIE KREMER
JESSIE YOUNG
NIKKI LAROCHELLE
JARI KIRKLAND
AMY LAWTON
LYNDSAY MEYER
SHAWNIE MULLIGAN
CLAIRE PALMER
ANDREA KOENIG
LIZ DOBY

ABBY JOHNSON

Gun Start

09:05:46.834
09:05:46.834
09:05:46.834
09:05:46.834
09:05:46.834
09:05:46.834
09:05:46.834
09:05:46.834
09:05:46.834
09:05:46.834
09:05:46.834
09:05:46.834
09:05:46.834
09:05:46.834
09:05:46.834
09:05:46.834
09:05:46.834
09:05:46.834
09:05:46.834
09:05:46.834

Gun Start

09:05:46.834
09:05:46.834
09:05:46.834
09:05:46.834
09:05:46.834
09:05:46.834
09:05:46.834
09:05:46.834
09:05:46.834
09:05:46.834
09:05:46.834

(Page 1/2)

Finish
10:47:13.042
10:49:51.441
10:50:16.037
10:50:19.961
10:56:24.820
10:58:28.974
10:58:58.548
10:59:09.737
11:03:05.603
11:06:07.426
11:09:26.006
11:12:22.503
11:28:52.723
11:30:39.835
11:33:41.070
11:40:17.441
11:43:21.482
11:58:09.953
12:21:21.329
12:39:33.176

Finish
10:59:34.903
11:04:28.517
11:13:28.755
11:15:07.406
11:27:11.855
11:30:12.270
11:40:52.990
12:10:03.337
12:10:09.598
12:10:45.565
12:38:42.793

Gun Elapsed
01:41:26.208
01:44:04.607
01:44:29.203
01:44:33.127
01:50:37.986
01:52:42.140
01:53:11.714
01:53:22.903
01:57:18.769
02:00:20.592
02:03:39.172
02:06:35.669
02:23:05.889
02:24:53.001
02:27:54.236
02:34:30.607
02:37:34.648
02:52:23.119
03:15:34.495
03:33:46.342

Gun Elapsed
01:53:48.069
01:58:41.683
02:07:41.921
02:09:20.572
02:21:25.021
02:24:25.436
02:35:06.156
03:04:16.503
03:04:22.764
03:04:58.731
03:32:55.959



Powderhorn Mountain Divine Incline Results

(01/31/2015)

Timing by Mountain and Desert (MAD) Racing, LLC

Division: Vet Class - Men
Place Bib# Name
1 147 MICHAEL HAGEN
2 161 DAVE HARRISON
3 150 KIRK MUELLER
4 155 SCOTT ALLEN
Division: Vet Class - Women
Place Bib# Name
1 148 ANNE GONZALES
Division: Rec Class - Men
Place Bib# Name
1 153 QUINN SIMMONS
2 135 DANNY POULSON
3 159 DENNIS BLYTLE
Division: Rec Class - Women
Place Bib# Name
1 127 BRENDA MODEN
2 123 SARAH SHRADER

Gun Start

09:05:46.834
09:05:46.834
09:05:46.834
09:05:46.834

Gun Start

09:05:46.834

Gun Start

09:05:46.834
09:05:46.834
09:05:46.834

Gun Start

09:05:46.834
09:05:46.834
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Finish
11:11:12.088
11:46:28.864
12:14:34.093
13:34:58.349

Finish
11:12:34.300

Finish
11:18:42.626
11:58:41.084
12:33:12.346

Finish
13:30:41.658
13:33:57.281

Gun Elapsed
02:05:25.254
02:40:42.030
03:08:47.259
04:29:11.515

Gun Elapsed
02:06:47.466

Gun Elapsed
02:12:55.792
02:52:54.250
03:27:25.512

Gun Elapsed
04:24:54.824
04:28:10.447
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