Powderhorn Mountain Divine Incline Results

01/31/15

Timing by Mountain and Desert (MAD) Racing, LLC

<u>Division: Race Class - Men</u>					
Place	Bib#	Name	Gun Start	Finish	Gun Elapsed
1	131	SCOTT SIMMONS	09:05:46.834	10:47:13.042	01:41:26.208
2	165	MARSHALL THOMSON	09:05:46.834	10:49:51.441	01:44:04.607
3	151	MAX TAAM	09:05:46.834	10:50:16.037	01:44:29.203
4	132	JON BROWN	09:05:46.834	10:50:19.961	01:44:33.127
5	154	BEN KADLEC	09:05:46.834	10:56:24.820	01:50:37.986
6	158	RORY KELLY	09:05:46.834	10:58:28.974	01:52:42.140
7	126	BRAD LAROCHELLE	09:05:46.834	10:58:58.548	01:53:11.714
8	136	PAUL HAMILTON	09:05:46.834	10:59:09.737	01:53:22.903
9	133	MIKE SCHILLING	09:05:46.834	11:03:05.603	01:57:18.769
10	129	VINCE ANDERSON	09:05:46.834	11:06:07.426	02:00:20.592
11	137	TYLER NEWTON	09:05:46.834	11:09:26.006	02:03:39.172
12	138	ADAM FRISCH	09:05:46.834	11:12:22.503	02:06:35.669
13	163	STEPHEN STERN	09:05:46.834	11:28:52.723	02:23:05.889
14	149	CALEB MUELLER	09:05:46.834	11:30:39.835	02:24:53.001
15	160	COLIN CARES	09:05:46.834	11:33:41.070	02:27:54.236
16	130	MATT TURGEON	09:05:46.834	11:40:17.441	02:34:30.607
17	142	ALEXANDER LOEFFLER	09:05:46.834	11:43:21.482	02:37:34.648
18	121	TIM BISHOP	09:05:46.834	11:58:09.953	02:52:23.119
19	146	MATTHEW ANDERSON	09:05:46.834	12:21:21.329	03:15:34.495
20	124	WALTER BLESER	09:05:46.834	12:39:33.176	03:33:46.342
Division: Race Class - Women					
Place	Bib #	Name	Gun Start	Finish	Gun Elapsed
1	164	STEVIE KREMER	09:05:46.834	10:59:34.903	01:53:48.069
2	152	JESSIE YOUNG	09:05:46.834	11:04:28.517	01:58:41.683
3	125	NIKKI LAROCHELLE	09:05:46.834	11:13:28.755	02:07:41.921
4	140	JARI KIRKLAND	09:05:46.834	11:15:07.406	02:09:20.572
5	157	AMY LAWTON	09:05:46.834	11:27:11.855	02:21:25.021
6	143	LYNDSAY MEYER	09:05:46.834	11:30:12.270	02:24:25.436
7	141	SHAWNIE MULLIGAN	09:05:46.834	11:40:52.990	02:35:06.156
8	144	CLAIRE PALMER	09:05:46.834	12:10:03.337	03:04:16.503
9	128	ANDREA KOENIG	09:05:46.834	12:10:09.598	03:04:22.764
10	139	LIZ DOBY	09:05:46.834	12:10:45.565	03:04:58.731
11	145	ABBY JOHNSON	09:05:46.834	12:38:42.793	03:32:55.959

Powderhorn Mountain Divine Incline Results

(01/31/2015)

Timing by Mountain and Desert (MAD) Racing, LLC

(Page 2 / 2)